
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              SUNCON(SUN Elec Industries) 16HVPZ120M
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SUNCON(SUN Elec Industries)
                

 Package
 SMD,D6.3xL7.7mm

 Description
 
                16V 120uF ±20% 32mΩ@100kHz 1.44A@100kHz SMD,D6.3xL7.7mm  Solid Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  900
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.6889
                      	$ 0.69
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.5775
                      	$ 5.78
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.5219
                      	$ 15.66
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.4662
                      	$ 46.62
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.4344
                      	$ 217.20
	
                      900+
                    	 
                        $0.4169
                      	$ 375.21



 
              In Stock: 11
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  